
Boundless Men's Multi Pocket V-
Neck Scrub Top
$25 17 Ratings Write a Review

Core NAVY

MODERN FIT Size Chart

1 Add To Bag

Pay over time for orders over $35.00 with 

Free Standard Shipping over $75

Free 30-Day Return & Exchanges – Excluding Final Sale Items

Maintains color and shape wash after wash

It stretches in all the right places

DESCRIPTION

FIT | FABRIC | CARE

Fit: Semi-fitted

Fabric: 50% Polyester/43% Recycled Polyester/7% Spandex

Care: Machine wash cold with like colors on gentle. Tumble dry on low. Promptly
remove from dryer. Cool iron if needed. Avoid using bleach or harsh chemicals.

Scrub Top 6351-NAVY

Help me find my fit! •

XS S M L XL 2X 3X 4X 5X

Learn more

Wear it with

Add To Bag • 
Boundless Men's Straight Leg Scrub Pant

NAVY

MODERN FIT

LENGTH

XS S M L XL 2X 3X 4X 5X

Regular Short Tall

$30

My Account

Women Men Tops Pants Collections Sale SEARCH

Compression Socks for under $20 Add Now

Size & Fit Chart

Men's V-Neck

XS

33-35

24-26

33-35

S

36-38

27-29

36-38

M

39-41

30-32

39-41

L

42-44

33-35

42-44

XL

45-48

36-39

45-48

2XL

49-52

40-43

49-52

3XL

53-56

44-47

53-56

4XL

57-60

48-51

57-60

5XL

61-64

52-55

61-64

How to measure

CHEST

Exhale, then measure under your armpits, around
the fullest part of your chest/bust and shoulder
blades.

WAIST

Keep the tape comfortably loose and measure
around your natural waistline which is the point
where you bend side to side

HIP

Standing with your feet slightly apart, measure
around the fullest part of your hips. Approximately
8” below your waist.

INSEAM

Measure from the crotch to the bottom of the leg.
We recommend ordering Petites for women 5’2”
and under. Regular length up to 5’7” and Tall for
5’8” and above. Short for men up to 5’8”. Regular
length up to 6’ and tall for 6’1” and above.

Men's Fit Guide

MODERN FIT Built specifically for a man, this garment is cut slimmer to the
body for a more modern, tailored shape.

CLASSIC FIT Relaxed fit that is comfortable, yet stylish.

IN CM

Size

Chest

Waist

Hip
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